Position

Sewer Operations Manager
Sewer Systems Supervisor
Source Control Supervisor
Sewer System Video Technician
Sewer Service & Maintenance
Foreman

Industrial Waste Inspector |
Sewer Service & Maintenance |l
Industrial Waste Inspector I
Sewer Service & Maintenance |l
Sewer Service & Maintenance |l
Sewer Service & Maintenance |
Sewer Sample Technician
Sewer Service & Maintenance |
Administrative Secretary |
Sewer Service & Maintenance |

Sewer Service & Maintenance |

Sewer Service & Maintenance |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Operations - Sewer

Total Wages

$129,926

$97,859

$97,565

$92,311

$90,570

$79,282

$77,243

$71,399

$67,015

$63,909

$62,763

$60,658

$55,970

$53,871

$50,887

$6,910

$5,045

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,420

$38,907

$38,388

$23,980

$34,889

$35,425

$31,782

$20,037

$31,220

$27,770

$24,656

$26,073

$29,405

$31,087

$16,904

$0

$762



Sewer Service & Maintenance | Jurupa Community Services Operations - Sewer $1,670 $108
District



