Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sewer Operations Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$129,926	\$50,420
Sewer Systems Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$97,859	\$38,907
Source Control Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$97,565	\$38,388
Sewer System Video Technician		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$92,311	\$23,980
Sewer Service & Maintenance Foreman		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$90,570	\$34,889
Industrial Waste Inspector I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$79,282	\$35,425
Sewer Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$77,243	\$31,782
Industrial Waste Inspector II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$71,399	\$20,037
Sewer Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$67,015	\$31,220
Sewer Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$63,909	\$27,770
Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$62,763	\$24,656
Sewer Sample Technician		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$60,658	\$26,073
Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$55,970	\$29,405
Administrative Secretary I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$53,871	\$31,087
Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$50,887	\$16,904
Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$6,910	\$0
Sewer Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Sewer	\$5,045	\$762

Sewer Service & Maintenance I	Jurupa Community Services	Operations - Sewer	\$1,670	\$108
	District			